2016 Board Meeting Calendar

Monday, August 22", 1:00 pm — Special Meeting, by teleconference
Monday, September 19, 2:00 pm — Regular Meeting

Tuesday, October 18™, 4:00 pm — Regular Meeting

Tuesday, October 18™, 5:00 pm — Absentee Meeting

Tuesday, October 25, 5:00 pm — Absentee Meeting

Tuesday, November 1%, 5:00 pm — Absentee Meeting

Monday, November 7, 5:00 pm — Absentee Meeting

Tuesday, November 8, 5:00 pm — Election Day Meeting

Thursday, November 17, 10:00 am — Special Meeting; Supplemental Absentees & Provisionals
Friday, November 18, 11:00 am — Canvass

Monday, November 21, 2:00 pm — Regular Meeting

Monday, December 19™, 2:00 pm — Regular Meeting
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